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Three Stewards

One Pantryman

One Baker

Six Cooks

Five Kitchen Workers, ete.

One Farm and Dairy Director

One Farm Manager

One Poultryman ..

Eleven Farmhands .

One Head Herdsman

Four Milkers
One Laundry Supervisor .

Five Laundry Workers

Two Policemen

Ome Florist

One Visiting Dentist

Omne Social Service Worker

One Night Watchman ..

One Housekeeper

Chaplain’s Fees

Bricklayer

MARYLAND TUBERCULOSIS SANATORIUM.
WHITE BRANCH.

Superintendent

Asgistant Superintendent

Agsistant Physicians (5)

Principal Acecount Clerk

Junior Clerk and Stenographer and Clerk ...
Pharmacist

Chief Engineer

Butcher

Storeroom Keeper

Superintendent of Nurses

Supervisor of Nurses .

Trained Nurses, T. B. (8) Nurses, Steward and Pantry
Woman
Hospital Attendant

Laundryman

Head Laundress

Watchman

Chauffeurs (2}

Steam Firemen (4), Pump Engineer

Farmer
Chefs (2), Cooks (2), Kitchenmen (10)

Baker and Baker’s Helper

Orderlies, Maids and Laundry Help

Teacher

Dietitian

Laborers

COLORED BRANCH.

Superintendent
Physician— Assistant

Superintendent of Nurses

Principal Account Clerk

2,244.00
756.00
1,080.00
3,000.00
2,400.00
3,000.00
1,200.00
806.40
5,240.00
1,200.00
1,110.00
804.00
1,800.00
2,040.00
720.00
600.00
720.00
660.00
600.00
500.00
300.00

$4,500.00
4,000.00
6,850.00
1,350.00
1,700.00
720.00
1,320.00
500.00
500.00
1,800.00
1,200.00

8,180.00
744,00
500.00
360.00
400.00
400.00
4,000.00
1,200.00
7,000.00
1,600.00
10,196.00
720.00
1,200.00

2,550.00

$3,000.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
500.00



