Three Stewards	2,244.00
One Pantryman	756.00
Une Baker	1,080.00
SIX COOKS	3,000.00
Five Mitchen Workers, etc.	2,400.00
One rarm and Dairy Director	3,000.00
One Farm Manager	1,200.00
One Poultryman	806.40
Eleven Farmhands	5.240.00
One Head Herdsman	1,200.00
Four Milkers	1,110.00
One Laundry Supervisor	804.00
Five Laundry Workers	1,800.00
Two Policemen	2.040.00
One Florist	720.00
One Visiting Dontist	
One Visiting Dentist	600.00
One Social Service Worker	720.00
One Night Watchman	660.00
One Housekeeper	600.00
Chaplain's Fees	500.00
Bricklayer	300.00
MARYLAND TUBERCULOSIS SANATORIUM. WHITE BRANCH.	
Superintendent	\$4,500.00
Assistant Superintendent	4,000.00
Assistant Superintendent Assistant Physicians (5)	6,850.00
Principal Account Clerk	1,350.00
Junior Clerk and Stenographer and Clerk	1,700.00
Pharmacist	720.00
Chief Engineer	1,320.00
Butcher	500.00
Storeroom Keeper	500.00
Storeroom Keeper Superintendent of Nurses	1,800.00
Supervisor of Nurses	1,200.00
Trained Nurses, T. B. (8) Nurses, Steward and Pantry	1,200.00
Woman	e 190 na
Woman	8,180.00
Woman Hospital Attendant	744.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman	744.00 500.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress	744.00 500.00 360.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress Watchman	744.00 500.00 360.00 400.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress Watchman Chauffeurs (2)	744.00 500.00 360.00 400.00 400.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress Watchman Chauffeurs (2) Steam Firemen (4), Pump Engineer	744.00 500.00 360.00 400.00 400.00 4,000.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress Watchman Chauffeurs (2) Steam Firemen (4), Pump Engineer Farmer	744.00 500.00 360.00 400.00 400.00 4,000.00 1,200.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress Watchman Chauffeurs (2) Steam Firemen (4), Pump Engineer Farmer Chefs (2), Cooks (2), Kitchenmen (10)	744.00 500.00 360.00 400.00 400.00 4,000.00 1,200.00 7,000.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress Watchman Chauffeurs (2) Steam Firemen (4), Pump Engineer Farmer Chefs (2), Cooks (2), Kitchenmen (10) Baker and Baker's Helper	744.00 500.00 360.00 400.00 4,000.00 1,200.00 7,000.00 1,600.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress Watchman Chauffeurs (2) Steam Firemen (4), Pump Engineer Farmer Chefs (2), Cooks (2), Kitchenmen (10) Baker and Baker's Helper Orderlies, Maids and Laundry Help.	744.00 500.00 360.00 400.00 4,000.00 1,200.00 7,000.00 1,600.00 10,196.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress Watchman Chauffeurs (2) Steam Firemen (4), Pump Engineer Farmer Chefs (2), Cooks (2), Kitchenmen (10) Baker and Baker's Helper Orderlies, Maids and Laundry Help Teacher	744.00 500.00 360.00 400.00 4,000.00 1,200.00 7,000.00 1,600.00 10,196.00 720.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress Watchman Chauffeurs (2) Steam Firemen (4), Pump Engineer Farmer Chefs (2), Cooks (2), Kitchenmen (10) Baker and Baker's Helper Orderlies, Maids and Laundry Help. Teacher Dietitian	744.00 500.00 360.00 400.00 4,000.00 1,200.00 7,000.00 1,600.00 10,196.00 720.00 1,200.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress Watchman Chauffeurs (2) Steam Firemen (4), Pump Engineer Farmer Chefs (2), Cooks (2), Kitchenmen (10) Baker and Baker's Helper Orderlies, Maids and Laundry Help Teacher	744.00 500.00 360.00 400.00 4,000.00 1,200.00 7,000.00 1,600.00 10,196.00 720.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress Watchman Chauffeurs (2) Steam Firemen (4), Pump Engineer Farmer Chefs (2), Cooks (2), Kitchenmen (10) Baker and Baker's Helper Orderlies, Maids and Laundry Help. Teacher Dietitian	744.00 500.00 360.00 400.00 4,000.00 1,200.00 7,000.00 1,600.00 10,196.00 720.00 1,200.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress Watchman Chauffeurs (2) Steam Firemen (4), Pump Engineer Farmer Chefs (2), Cooks (2), Kitchenmen (10) Baker and Baker's Helper Orderlies, Maids and Laundry Help Teacher Dietitian Laborers COLORED BRANCH.	744.00 500.00 360.00 400.00 4,000.00 1,200.00 7,000.00 1,600.00 10,196.00 720.00 1,200.00 2,550.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress Watchman Chauffeurs (2) Steam Firemen (4), Pump Engineer Farmer Chefs (2), Cooks (2), Kitchenmen (10) Baker and Baker's Helper Orderlies, Maids and Laundry Help Teacher Dietitian Laborers COLORED BRANCH. Superintendent	744.00 500.00 360.00 400.00 400.00 1,200.00 7,000.00 1,600.00 1200.00 720.00 1,200.00 2,550.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress Watchman Chauffeurs (2) Steam Firemen (4), Pump Engineer Farmer Chefs (2), Cooks (2), Kitchenmen (10) Baker and Baker's Helper Orderlies, Maids and Laundry Help. Teacher Dietitian Laborers COLORED BRANCH. Superintendent Physician—Assistant	744.00 500.00 360.00 400.00 400.00 4,000.00 1,200.00 7,000.00 1,600.00 1,200.00 2,550.00 \$3,000.00 1,200.00
Woman Hospital Attendant Laundryman Head Laundress Watchman Chauffeurs (2) Steam Firemen (4), Pump Engineer Farmer Chefs (2), Cooks (2), Kitchenmen (10) Baker and Baker's Helper Orderlies, Maids and Laundry Help Teacher Dietitian Laborers COLORED BRANCH. Superintendent	744.00 500.00 360.00 400.00 400.00 1,200.00 7,000.00 1,600.00 720.00 1,200.00 2,550.00 \$3,000.00